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TOTAL ADDED COST $28,811,300 Funding Factor Development Report
For School Year 2004-2005
CEPD38 SHARE=1677%  $188,299.85

BASE REIM  STUDENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
PSN  DIST-BLDG PROGRAM CODE AND NAME RATE RATE HOURS REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT  FULL FUNDING FULL FUNDING
Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 294.64 22,687.34 22,687.34 22,687.25 22,687.25
STATE FUNDED
11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 54.82 8,771.36 31,458.70 8,771.36 31,458.61
51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 82.53 16,093.93 47,552.63 16,093.93 47,552.54
46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 99.57 29,572.88 77,125.51 29,572.87 77,125.41
46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 9.26 2,750.22 79,875.73 2,750.22 79,875.63
15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 100.28 21,158.87 101,034.60 21,158.85 101,034.48
52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 127.24 20,358.08 121,392.68 20,358.08 121,392.56
52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 530.40 71,073.07 192,465.75 71,073.02 192,465.58
48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 585.28 167,388.91 359,854.66 167,388.78 359,854.36
52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 4491 7,185.12 367,039.78 7,185.12 367,039.48
47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 440.83 2,798.42 369,838.20 129,164.32 496,203.80
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION
02734 47000-0402 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 121.45 34,815.03 404,653.23 0.00 496,203.80
17696 47000-1286 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 35.42 10,153.78 414,807.01 0.00 496,203.80
02763 47000-1601 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 90.82 26,032.57 440,839.58 0.00 496,203.80
12636 47000-2436 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 138.23 39,623.89 480,463.47 0.00 496,203.80

09074 47000-3038 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 54.91 15,740.63 496,204.10 0.00 496,203.80
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12632 47000-2436 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 155.00 33,170.63 529,374.73 33,170.63 529,374.43
17793 47000-8068 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 46.86 13,729.39 543,104.12 13,729.39 543,103.82
17767 47000-9900 15.0607 Plastics Engineering Tech/nology 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 543,104.12 0.00 543,103.82
15046 47000-0402 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 193.59 82.71 16,012.59 559,116.71 26,220.33 569,324.15
16590 47000-0402 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 94.39 0.00 559,116.71 14,252.73 583,576.88
16593 47000-2436 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 107.24 0.00 559,116.71 16,192.63 599,769.51
18541 47000-2436 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 559,116.71 0.00 599,769.51
17569 47000-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 168.96 0.00 559,116.71 13,516.80 613,286.31
00000 ALLINCEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 93.98 0.00 559,116.71 4,699.18 617,985.49
TOTALS FOR CEPD 38

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS 3,118.90

STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT 369,838.20

CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT 189,278.51

UNSPENT CEPD MONEY 0.00





